
Golf Course Comparisons
compared

to

TOTAL DOLLARS COMPARED
Day of Current Yr. Prior Yr Mo to date Mo to date

Month Deposit Deposit Variance Variance Regular Pass Total Prior Variance Variance

Amount Amount

1 Saturday -$            -$                 -$             -$            0 0 0 0 -         -            

2 Sunday -$            -$                 -$             -$            0 0 0 0 -         -            

3 Monday 606$            3,630$              (3,024)$         (3,024)$       112 0 112 112 -         -            

4 Tuesday -$            123$                (123)$            (3,147)$       0 0 0 0 -         -            

5 Wednesday -$            2,609$              (2,609)$         (5,756)$       0 0 0 0 -         -            

6 Thursday 5,192$         -$                 5,192$          (564)$          27 24 51 0 51           51             

7 Friday 1,279$         3,269$              (1,990)$         (2,553)$       33 9 42 86 (44)         7               

8 Saturday 2,320$         1,211$              1,110$          (1,444)$       49 15 64 29 35           42             

9 Sunday 4,402$         1,211$              3,191$          1,747$        36 22 58 56 2             44             

10 Monday 848$            588$                260$             2,008$        19 15 34 29 5             49             

11 Tuesday 1,375$         922$                453$             2,461$        37 17 54 41 13           62             

12 Wednesday 1,364$         820$                544$             3,005$        38 9 47 116 (69)         (7)              

13 Thursday 1,386$         2,129$              (743)$            2,261$        47 13 60 50 10           3               

14 Friday 3,513$         1,089$              2,424$          4,686$        42 2 44 37 7             10             

15 Saturday 605$            1,636$              (1,031)$         3,655$        26 13 39 35 4             14             

16 Sunday 1,746$         2,517$              (771)$            2,884$        10 14 24 53 (29)         (15)            

17 Monday 892$            1,809$              (917)$            1,966$        26 13 39 76 (37)         (52)            

18 Tuesday 1,181$         464$                717$             2,683$        30 17 47 39 8             (44)            

19 Wednesday 1,087$         5,148$              (4,061)$         (1,378)$       11 15 26 60 (34)         (78)            

20 Thursday 1,236$         1,561$              (325)$            (1,703)$       32 19 51 57 (6)           (84)            

21 Friday 2,542$         1,393$              1,149$          (554)$          74 3 77 59 18           (66)            

22 Saturday 1,913$         1,555$              358$             (196)$          54 15 69 19 50           (16)            

23 Sunday 718$            1,306$              (589)$            (785)$          16 20 36 58 (22)         (38)            

24 Monday 4,110$         861$                3,248$          2,463$        38 22 60 52 8             (30)            

25 Tuesday 2,442$         1,325$              1,117$          3,580$        42 23 65 63 2             (28)            

26 Wednesday 1,424$         1,733$              (309)$            3,271$        9 29 38 68 (30)         (58)            

27 Thursday 972$            532$                440$             3,711$        56 25 81 28 53           (5)              

28 Friday 1,203$         2,907$              (1,704)$         2,007$        35 14 49 87 (38)         (43)            

29 Saturday 386$            1,047$              (661)$            1,346$        10 5 15 52 (37)         (80)            

30 Sunday 432$            1,048$              (615)$            730$           14 18 32 49 (17)         (97)            

31 Monday 965$            1,331$              (366)$            365$           18 20 38 63 (25)         (122)          

46,139$      45,774$           365$            941 411 1352 1474 (122)       

TOTAL GOLFERS COMPARED

Oct-22 Oct-23


